

## Sam Houston State University

## **Student Government Association**

The purpose of the Student Government Association of Sam Houston State University is to serve as the official voice of the student body as it's democratically elected representatives. We strive to promote the welfare of the student body, academic excellence, and civic engagement. We are an advocate for students, voicing their concerns and opinions to the Sam Houston State University Administration, the Texas State University System Board of Regents, and elected officials.

Hot Topics	Hot Topics	Hot Topics
Welcome to the Student Government Association of Sam Houston State University website. The Student Government Association is dedicated to	The next meeting will	Senator Positions Still Available for
helping the students of Sam Houston State University by representing them on at the university, city, state, and national level. We are always available to help students on any issue big or small.	take place March 4th, 2008	
	at 6:00 PM	College of Education College of Arts and Sciences
	in	College of Criminal Justice
	Lowman Student Center	College of Business Administration
If you have an issue or would like to contact us for any reason, you can call our office at 936-294-1938. Additionally, we can be reached by email at org_sga@shsu.edu.	Room 315	
	If you need directions, please call our office at 936-294-1938	Make an Impact Join Today!

Eat'em Up Kats!